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Nazev soutéze:
Hlavni rozhoddi:
Datum:

i st cislo pfijmeni

3.2 Hejna

1.1 Janostak
4.2 Skoumal
2.1 Chovancik
3.1 Marcan
5.2 Janca

4.1 Rédr

5.1 Konecny
2.2 Krkoskova
1.2 Kovarikova
6.1 Krejza

6.2 Ulrych

st. Cislo  ptijmeni
1.1 Hejna

2.1 Skoumal
1.2 Chovancik
2.2 Kluka

3.1 Janostak
5.1 Nezhybova
4.1 Rédr

18.10.2015

VYSLEDKOVA LISTINA

Velka cena Olomouce
Jan Jankejech - A 0121

jméno
Vojtéch
Stefan
Lukas
Martin
Vladimir
Oldfrich
Zdenék
FrantiSek
Valerie
Alena
Vladimir
Dominik

jméno
Vojtéch
Lukas
Martin
Radovan
Stefan
Nikola
Zdenék

nazev SSK

Policie CR Ostrava
Roznov

Policie CR Ostrava
Roznov

Elan Olomouc
Elan Olomouc
Elan Olomouc
Tovacov

Roznov

Bridliéna

SK TPS Olomouc
Roznov

nazev SSK

Policie CR Ostrava
Policie CR Ostrava
Roznov

Elan Olomouc
Roznov

Elan Olomouc
Elan Olomouc

¢. SSK
224
328
224
328
885
885
885
733
328
545

328

¢. SSK
224
224
328
885
328
885
885

rocnik
2000
1961
1999
1994
1956
1987
1960
1960
1998
2001
1974
1994

rocnik
2000
1999
1994
1980
1961
1997
1960

poradatel: SSK Eldn Olomouc ve spoupraci s SK TPS Olomouc

Disciplina:
¢.Clena  kat.
39895 Dm
4262 M
39382 Dm
37260 M
27625 SH1
32550 M
1528 M
40464 SH1
40305 D
39822 Dm

SH1
NC M
€. Clena  kat.
39895 Dm
39382 Dm
37260 M
38534 M
4262 M
38143 D
1528 M

90
92
89
89
83
66
72
79
72
67
64
67

93
90
90
86
85
77
83

StVzPi 40
2 3
87 94
89 82
86 85
83 85
83 82
80 85
75 75
73 78
76 72
77 51
65 62
45 68
RVzPi 2x30
2 3
94 79
85 92
91 87
82 88
90 85
72 58
71 51

93
89
89
87
85
81
86
77
82
76
63
73

90
91
93
91
88
83
83

88
90
86
96
91
82
80

6
89
82
82
79
83
77
68

CT celkem
364
352
349
344
333
312
308
307
302
271
254
253
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CT celkem
533
530
529
522
522
449
436
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